
Class: 157 - FEI Jr. Freestyle

38th Annual Cornhusker Classic I

Judge at E: Ayers Judge at H: Judge at C: Schmitz Judge at M: Judge at B:

Qualifying?Place

Final Competition Class Report

Submitted by: Anne Sushko - Phone: 563-580-0510 USEF #: 607 - USDF #: 607

May 30, 2015

Tech. Art. Percent

Class Prize: 

Horse/USEF/USDF/ Rider/USEF/USDF/ Owner/USEF/USDF/

Wrainier Q Mickayla Frederick74.375%

74.000%
593.50 74.188%

1

JR/YRFEI Freestyle Test for Juniors 2009

7.28 7.60

7.20 7.60

Mickayla FrederickE:

H:

C:

M:

B:

Final Score

4938862

1059355

5020408

161943

5020408

161943

Boegelys Mauricio Tillie Jones69.875%

72.250%
568.50 71.063%

2

JR/YRFEI Freestyle Test for Juniors 2009

6.88 7.10

6.95 7.50

Tillie JonesE:

H:

C:

M:

B:

Final Score

4767946

1034231

5110946

174184

5110946

174184

Saturday, May 30, 2015 Page 1 of 1www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Anne Sushko - 




