38th Annual Cornhusker Classic I

Final Competition Class Report Class Prize:

May 30, 2015 Class: 157 - FEI Jr. Freestyle

Judge at E: Ayers Judge at H: Judge at C: Schmitz Judge at M: Judge at B:

Pla	ce	Tech.	Art.	Percent	Qualifying?	Horse/USEF/USDF/	Rider/USEF/USDF/	Owner/USEF/USDF/
1	E:	7.28	7.60	74.375%	Final Score	Wrainier Q	Mickayla Frederick	Mickayla Frederick
	H:				593.50 74.188%	4938862	5020408	5020408
	C: M:	7.20 7.60	7.60	74.000%		1059355	161943	161943
	B:							
	FEI Freestyle Test for Juniors 2009						JR/YR	
2	E:	6.88	7.10	69.875%	Final Score	Boegelys Mauricio	Tillie Jones	Tillie Jones
	H:			568.50 71.063%	4767946	5110946	5110946	
	C:	6.95	7.50	72.250%	71.00070	1034231	174184	174184
	M:							
	B:							
	FEI Freestyle Test for Juniors 2009						JR/YR	